
                                               5-6 BOYS MODIFIED COACH PITCH PRACTICE SCHEDULE                 

Day Date Teams Time Field

Monday March 29 Hickman 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hemphill 6:30 IVY Field 8

Tuesday March 30 Kelly 5:00 IVY Field 8

Harris 6:30 IVY Field 8

Thursday April 1 Hemphill 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hickman 6:30 IVY Field 8

Friday April 2 Harris 5:00 IVY Field 8

Kelly 6:30 IVY Field 8

Monday April 5 Kelly 5:00 IVY Field 8

Harris 6:30 IVY Field 8

Tuesday April 6 Hickman 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hemphill 6:30 IVY Field 8

Thursday April 8 Harris 5:00 IVY Field 8

Kelly 6:30 IVY Field 8



Friday April 9 Hemphill 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hickman 6:30 IVY Field 8

Monday April 12 Hickman 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hemphill 6:30 IVY Field 8

Tuesday April 13 Kelly 5:00 IVY Field 8

Harris 6:30 IVY Field 8

Thursday April 14 Hemphill 5:00 IVY Field 8

Hickman 6:30 IVY Field 8

Friday April 15 Harris 5:00 IVY Field 8

Kelly 6:30 IVY Field 8



                                                    All fields are first come, first serve on Wed, Sat, and Sun

                                                   Both Pontotoc Street Fields are open every day and are first come, first serve

Coaches

Cecil Hickman 736-3616

Jeffrey Hemphill 736-0870

Nathan Kelly 803-0684

Tykeria Harris 601-575-2571


